The Southeast Regional Summit - DI/DII

REGIONAL

TID Division
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L4 Senior - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L2 Junior - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L2.1 Senior - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L2.2 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Senior - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L2.2 Youth - PREP
L1 Mini - Medium
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1 Tiny

L1 Mini - Medium
L1 Junior

L1 Tiny

L1 Mini - Small

L1 Tiny
L1 Mini - Small
L3 Senior Coed

L3 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Mini - Small
L3 Junior
L1 Youth
L1 Mini - Small

April 12 - Hall A

Program

TAG Athletics

A-Towne Athletics Elite

Cheer Athletics Emerald Coast
Cheer Athletics Emerald Coast
Diamonds All Stars

Showtime Elite Atlanta

Cheer Athletics Emerald Coast
Island Allstars North

Premier Athletics - Knoxville West
ATA

Island Allstars

Cheer Athletics Emerald Coast
A-Towne Athletics Elite

ATA

Designer Athletics

Designer Athletics

Premier Athletics - Knoxville West
BREAK

BREAK

ATA

BREAK

Diamonds All Stars

ACE of Dothan

Cheer Athletics Emerald Coast
Island Allstars North

Showtime Elite Atlanta
Diamonds All Stars

Island Allstars

Premier Athletics - Knoxville West
Designer Athletics

ATA

BREAK

Island Allstars

Premier Athletics - Knoxville West
ATA

ATA

Cheer Athletics Emerald Coast
BREAK

BREAK

Diamonds All Stars

Island Allstars

Island Allstars

Diamonds All Stars

Designer Athletics

Island Allstars North

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
The Stingray Allstars

FAME NC

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
ATA Lake Norman

Cheer Athletics Emerald Coast
Diamonds All Stars

Premier Athletics - Knoxville West
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
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Georgia International Convention Center

Team Name
Halo

PINK

Mini Mermaids
Coastal Cats
Sassykitties
Wallflowers
Breeze Cats
Sharks

Arctic Sharks
Blaze

Tidal Waves
Tiny Turtles
Diamonds
Silver

Boujee Babies
MATERIAL GIRLS
Hawaiian Sharks
Break

Break

Glow

Break

Glitter Bugs
Blackhawks
Tidal Cats

Pineapple Princesses

u2

GOSSIP
Tsunamis

Neon Sharks
Fashionistas
Atoms

Break

Luau Ladies
Angel Sharks
Cobalt

Helium

Tiny Tiger Sharks
Break

Break
BARBIES

Tiny Tikis
Coconut Crew
Junior black
Burberry Babies
Mini Mermaids
Break

Clawstle Kittens
Magnolia
KnockOut
Break

Break

Break

Royal Court
Evolution
Emerald City Kitties
Supermodels
Savage Sharks
TiaraCats

Ball Ground
McDonough
Pensacola
Pensacola
Knoxville
Woodstock
Pensacola
Fleming Island
Knoxville
Cumming
Fleming Island
Pensacola
McDonough
Cumming
Greer
Greer
Knoxville

Cumming

Knoxville
Newton
Pensacola
Fleming Island
Woodstock
Knoxville
Fleming Island
Knoxville
Greer
Cumming

Fleming Island
Knoxville
Cumming
Cumming
Pensacola

Knoxville
Fleming Island
Fleming Island

Knoxville

Greer
Fleming Island

Charlotte
Cartersville
Winterville

Charlotte
Mooresville
Pensacola
Knoxville
Knoxville
Charlotte

GA
GA
FL
FL
TN
GA
FL

TN
GA

FL
GA
GA
SC
SC
TN

GA

TN
AL
FL

GA
TN

TN
SC
GA

TN
GA
GA
FL

NC
GA
NC

NC
NC
FL
TN
TN
NC

State Compete

9:00:00 AM
9:03:00 AM
9:06:00 AM
9:09:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:18:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:24:00 AM
9:27:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:33:00 AM
9:36:00 AM
9:39:00 AM
9:42:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
9:48:00 AM
9:51:00 AM
9:54:00 AM
9:57:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:09:00 AM
10:12:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:21:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:27:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:33:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:39:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:51:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
10:57:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:03:00 AM
11:06:00 AM
11:09:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:18:00 AM
11:21:00 AM
11:24:00 AM
11:27:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:33:00 AM
11:36:00 AM
11:39:00 AM
11:42:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:48:00 AM
11:51:00 AM
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The Southeast Regional Summit - DI/DII Georgia International Convention Center

REGIONAL

April 12 - Hall A

TID Division Program Team Name State Compete

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

L2 -U16

L1 Youth

L1 Mini - Small

L2 Youth - Medium
L2 Senior

L2 Youth - Medium
L4 - U16 Coed

L1 Mini - Small
L2 Mini

L4 Junior

L1 Mini - Small
L2 Mini

L4 Senior Coed
L1 Mini - Small
L2 Youth - Small

L2 Junior
L2 Youth - Small

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition
L6 Evaluation (Cheer)

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition
L1 Junior - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2

L5 Junior - D2

L1 Junior - D2

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L2.2 Senior - PREP - D2

L2 Youth - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

Island Allstars North
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Designer Athletics
Diamonds All Stars

FAME NC

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Diamonds All Stars
BREAK

BREAK

Star Athletics ATL
A-Towne Athletics Elite
FAME NC

A-Towne Athletics Elite
ATA

BREAK

BREAK

Diamonds All Stars
Diamonds All Stars

ATA Lake Norman
BREAK

Diamonds All Stars
Premier Athletics - Knoxville West
BREAK

Showtime Elite Atlanta
Showtime Elite Atlanta
Diamonds All Stars
BREAK

BREAK

The Rock Athletics

T.E.K. Cheer

Premier Performance
TAG Athletics

The Peach Pit

The Peach Pit

The Peach Pit

Crush Athletics

Legion of Allstars

Crush Athletics

ATL Xtreme All Stars

The Peach Pit

Eagles Elite Cheerleading
Eagles Elite Cheerleading
Top Gun Cheerleading Academy
Twisters

TAG Athletics

Twisters

Lake Oconee Cheer Company
Twisters

Andrews Athletics

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Twisters

Crush Athletics

Fearless Athletics

Rogue Allstars

Top Gun Cheerleading Academy

04/09/2025 04:06 PM CDT

Maui Crew
AristoCats
Mini McQueens
GLITTER GIRLS
Code Red
Break
EnchantedCats
SHOWGIRLS
Break

Break

Mini Bang
RUBIES
Golden Girls
BeeGees

Mini Molecules
Break

Break
KNOCKOUTS
Mini Models
Aftershock
Break
Sassycats
Reef Sharks
Break
Extreme
Triumph
Black
Awards
Lunch Break
Precious Gems
Apple

Wrath

Orbit

FAME
CHARM

POP

Crush Cuties
Grenades
Peach Crush
Twinkle
VOGUE

Glow

Red Hots
Raptors
Flurries

Little Dippers
Cyclones
Wave

Tiny Twist
Kryptonite
Break

Break

Break

Sleet

Cherry Crush
Rubies

Fury
Thunderbirds

Fleming Island
Charlotte
Greer
Knoxville
Winterville

Charlotte
Knoxville

Winder
McDonough
Winterville
McDonough
Cumming

Knoxville
Knoxville
Mooresville

Knoxville
Knoxville

Woodstock
Woodstock
Knoxville

Peachtree City
Mableton
WATKINSVILLE
Ball Ground
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Fort Oglethorpe
Griffin
Fort Oglethorpe
Scottdale
Atlanta
Marietta
Marietta
Johnson City
Cumming
Ball Ground
Cumming
Eatonton
Cumming
Waynesboro

Cumming
Fort Oglethorpe
Arden
Daphne
Johnson City

FL
NC
SC
TN
NC

NC
TN

GA
GA
NC
GA
GA

TN
TN
NC

TN
TN

GA
GA
TN

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
TN
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
TN

GA
GA
NC
AL
TN

11:54:00 AM
11:57:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:03:00 PM
12:06:00 PM
12:09:00 PM
12:12:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:18:00 PM
12:21:00 PM
12:24:00 PM
12:27:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:33:00 PM
12:36:00 PM
12:39:00 PM
12:42:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
12:48:00 PM
12:51:00 PM
12:54:00 PM
12:57:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:03:00 PM
1:06:00 PM
1:09:00 PM
1:12:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:03:00 PM
2:06:00 PM
2:09:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:18:00 PM
2:21:00 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:27:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:33:00 PM
2:36:00 PM
2:39:00 PM
2:42:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
2:48:00 PM
2:51:00 PM
2:54:00 PM
2:57:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:03:00 PM
3:06:00 PM
3:09:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:18:00 PM
3:21:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:27:00 PM
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The Southeast Regional Summit - DI/DII

REGIONAL

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Division

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L2 Junior - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L2 Junior - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Tiny - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Tiny - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Youth - D2

L3.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Youth - D2

L3.2 Senior - PREP - D2

L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L2.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - D2

L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2

L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2
L1 Mini - D2

L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

April 12 - Hall A

Program

ATL Xtreme All Stars
Twisters

Rogue Allstars

The Peach Pit

TAG Athletics

Premier Performance
Premier Performance
Fearless Athletics

Eagles Elite Cheerleading
Top Gun Cheerleading Academy
TAG Athletics

Rogue Allstars

Eagles Elite Cheerleading
The Peach Pit

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Atlanta Elite

Extreme Magic All Stars
TAG Athletics

Twisters

The Xtreme Girls
Fearless Athletics

TAG Athletics

Premier Performance

CM Tumble Academy
Fearless Athletics
Cheaha Cheer and Tumble
Legion of Allstars

TAG Athletics

Newnan Southern Stars
Liberty All Stars

BREAK

The Rock Athletics
BREAK

BREAK

Crush Athletics

Legion of Allstars
Fearless Athletics

Lake Oconee Cheer Company
BREAK

BREAK

C4 Longhorns

Cheer Nation Athletics
BREAK

Top Gun Cheerleading Academy
Victory! All Stars

Premier Performance
Fearless Athletics

TAG Athletics

Extreme Magic All Stars
TAG Athletics

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Lake Oconee Cheer Company
BREAK

BREAK
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Team Name
Sunnies
Frost
Frenzy
GLITZ
Flares

Valor
Justice
Legacy
Scorch

Mini Mavericks
Krypton
Insanity
Spark
JEWEL
Break
Break
Break
Snow

Divas
Ozone

Mini Mist
Dior
Dynasty
Mini Meteors
Fury
PHO3N1X
Majesty
Renegades
Bombshells
Sunnies
Moonlight
Sparklers
Break

Ruby

Break
Break
Banana Crush
Troopers
Reign
Lightning
Break
Break
Weather Girls
Mini Mafia
Break
Gamblers
Pearls
Redemption
Queen Bees
Galaxy
Dolls

Solar

Break
Break
Break
Venom
Break
Break

Scottdale
Cumming
Daphne
Atlanta
Ball Ground
WATKINSVILLE
WATKINSVILLE
Arden
Marietta
Johnson City
Ball Ground
Daphne
Marietta
Atlanta

Marietta
Kings Mountain
Ball Ground
Cumming
Atlanta
Arden
Ball Ground
WATKINSVILLE
Pace
Arden
Oxford
Griffin
Ball Ground
Newnan
Dayton

Peachtree City

Fort Oglethorpe
Griffin
Arden

Eatonton

Dallas
Tallahassee

Johnson City
Concord
WATKINSVILLE
Arden
Ball Ground
Kings Mountain
Ball Ground

Eatonton

Georgia International Convention Center

State Compete
GA 3:30:00 PM
GA 3:33:.00 PM
AL 3:36:00 PM
GA 3:39:.00 PM
GA 3:42:.00 PM
GA 3:45:00 PM
GA 3:48:00 PM
NC 3:51:00 PM
GA 3:54:00 PM
TN 3:57:00 PM
GA 4:00:00 PM
AL 4:03:00 PM
GA 4:06:00 PM
GA 4:09:00 PM

4:12:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:18:00 PM
GA 4:21:00 PM
NC 4:24:00 PM
GA 4:27:00 PM
GA 4:30:00 PM
GA 4:33:00 PM
NC 4:36:00 PM
GA 4:39:00 PM
GA 4:42:00 PM
FL 4:45:00 PM
NC 4:48:00 PM
AL 4:51:00 PM
GA 4:54:00 PM
GA 4:57:.00 PM
GA 5:00:00 PM
TN 5:03:00 PM
5:06:00 PM
GA 5:09:00 PM
5:12:00 PM
5:15:00 PM
GA 5:18:00 PM
GA 5:21:00 PM
NC 5:24:00 PM
GA 5:27:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
5:33:00 PM
GA 5:36:00 PM
FL 5:39:00 PM
5:42:00 PM
TN 5:45:00 PM
NC 5:48:00 PM
GA 5:51:00 PM
NC 5:54:00 PM
GA 5:57:.00 PM
NC 6:00:00 PM
GA 6:03:00 PM
6:06:00 PM
6:09:00 PM
6:12:00 PM
GA 6:15:00 PM
6:18:00 PM
6:21:00 PM

/M'
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The Southeast Regional Summit - DI/DII Georgia International Convention Center

REGIONAL

April 12 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name State Compete
175 L1 Senior - D2 Fearless Athletics Ice Queens Arden NC 6:24:00 PM
176 L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2 S.T.O.R.M Cheerleading Pink Ice Tucker GA 6:27:00 PM
177 L2 Junior - D2 The Peach Pit FIERCE Atlanta GA 6:30:00 PM
178 L2 Youth - D2 TAG Athletics Eclipse Ball Ground GA 6:33:00 PM
179 L4 Junior - D2 Fearless Athletics Royalty Arden NC 6:36:00 PM
180 L2 Junior - D2 Extreme Magic All Stars Diamonds Kings Mountain NC 6:39:00 PM
181 L2 Youth - D2 Premier Performance Havoc WATKINSVILLE GA 6:42:00 PM
182 BREAK Break 6:45:00 PM
183 BREAK Break 6:48:00 PM
184 L2 Youth - D2 ATL Xtreme All Stars CHEETAHS Scottdale GA 6:51:00 PM
185 BREAK Break 6:54:00 PM
186 BREAK Break 6:57:00 PM
187 BREAK Break 7:00:00 PM
188 L3 Junior - D2 TAG Athletics Cosmic Ball Ground GA 7:03:00 PM
189 L2 Junior - D2 Fearless Athletics Diamond Divas Arden NC 7:06:00 PM
190 BREAK Break 7:09:00 PM
191 L3 Junior - D2 Premier Performance Chaos WATKINSVILLE ~GA 7:12:00 PM
192 BREAK Awards 7:15:00 PM
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The Southeast Regional Summit - DI/DII Georgia International Convention Center

REGIONAL

April 13 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name State Compete

193 L6 Evaluation (Cheer) Diamonds All Stars Black - 2nd day Eval Knoxville TN 9:00:00 AM
194 Prep Exhibition (Cheer) Diamonds All Stars Sassykitties Knoxville TN 9:03:00 AM
195 BREAK Break 9:06:00 AM
196 L1 Mini- Medium ATA Helium Cumming GA 9:09:00 AM
197 BREAK Break 9:12:00 AM
198 L1 Tiny Island Allstars Tiny Tikis Fleming Island FL 9:15:00 AM
199 L1 Mini - Medium Island Allstars Coconut Crew Fleming Island FL 9:18:00 AM
200 L1 Junior Diamonds All Stars Junior black Knoxville TN 9:21:00 AM
201 L1 Tiny Designer Athletics Burberry Babies Greer SC 9:24:00 AM
202 L1 Mini - Small Island Allstars North Mini Mermaids Fleming Island FL 9:27:00 AM
203 BREAK Break 9:30:00 AM
204 L1 Tiny Cheer Athletics - Charlotte Clawstle Kittens Charlotte NC 9:33:00 AM
205 L1 Mini- Small The Stingray Allstars Magnolia Cartersville GA 9:36:00 AM
206 L3 Senior Coed FAME NC KnockOut Winterville NC 9:39:00 AM
207 BREAK Break 9:42:00 AM
208 BREAK Break 9:45:00 AM
209 BREAK Break 9:48:00 AM
210 L3 Youth Cheer Athletics - Charlotte Royal Court Charlotte NC 9:51:00 AM
211 L1 Youth ATA Lake Norman Evolution Mooresville NC 9:54:00 AM
212 L1 Mini - Small Cheer Athletics Emerald Coast Emerald City Kitties Pensacola FL 9:57:00 AM
213 L3 Junior Diamonds All Stars Supermodels Knoxville TN 10:00:00 AM
214 L1 Youth Premier Athletics - Knoxville West Savage Sharks Knoxville TN 10:03:00 AM
215 L1 Mini - Small Cheer Athletics - Charlotte TiaraCats Charlotte NC 10:06:00 AM
216 L2-U1l6 Island Allstars North Maui Crew Fleming Island FL 10:09:00 AM
217 L1 Youth Cheer Athletics - Charlotte AristoCats Charlotte NC 10:12:00 AM
218 L1 Mini- Small Designer Athletics Mini McQueens Greer SC 10:15:00 AM
219 L2 Youth - Medium Diamonds All Stars GLITTER GIRLS Knoxville TN 10:18:00 AM
220 L2 Senior FAME NC Code Red Winterville NC 10:21:00 AM
221 BREAK Break 10:24:00 AM
222 L2 Youth - Medium Cheer Athletics - Charlotte EnchantedCats Charlotte NC 10:27:00 AM
223 L4 -U16 Coed Diamonds All Stars SHOWGIRLS Knoxville TN 10:30:00 AM
224 BREAK Break 10:33:00 AM
225 BREAK Break 10:36:00 AM
226 BREAK Break 10:39:00 AM
227 L1 Mini - Small Star Athletics ATL Mini Bang Winder GA 10:42:00 AM
228 L2 Mini A-Towne Athletics Elite RUBIES McDonough GA 10:45:00 AM
229 L4 Junior FAME NC Golden Girls Winterville NC 10:48:00 AM
230 L1 Mini- Small A-Towne Athletics Elite BeeGees McDonough GA 10:51:00 AM
231 L2 Mini ATA Mini Molecules Cumming GA 10:54:00 AM
232 BREAK Break 10:57:00 AM
233 L1 Mini - Small Diamonds All Stars Mini Models Knoxville TN 11:00:00 AM
234 L2 Youth - Small ATA Lake Norman Aftershock Mooresville NC 11:03:00 AM
235 L4 Senior Coed Diamonds All Stars KNOCKOUTS Knoxville TN 11:06:00 AM
236 L2 Junior Diamonds All Stars Sassycats Knoxville TN 11:09:00 AM
237 L2 Youth - Small Premier Athletics - Knoxville West Reef Sharks Knoxville TN 11:12:00 AM
238 BREAK Awards 11:15:00 AM
239 BREAK Lunch Break 11:30:00 AM
240 BREAK Awards 12:00:00 PM
241 L4 Senior Coed - D2 Premier Performance Wrath WATKINSVILLE GA 12:15:00 PM
242 BREAK Break 12:18:00 PM
243 BREAK Break 12:21:00 PM
244 L1 Tiny - D2 Extreme Magic All Stars Divas Kings Mountain NC 12:24:00 PM
245 BREAK Break 12:27:00 PM
246 BREAK Break 12:30:00 PM
247 L1 Tiny - D2 The Xtreme Girls Dior Atlanta GA 12:33:00 PM
248 L1 Mini - D2 Liberty All Stars Sparklers Dayton TN 12:36:00 PM
249 L1 Junior - D2 T.E.K. Cheer Apple Mableton GA 12:39:00 PM
250 L1 Youth-D2 Premier Performance Fury WATKINSVILLE GA 12:42:00 PM

04/09/2025 04:06 PM CDT
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REGIONAL

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

Division

L1 Mini - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Junior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L1 Senior - D2
L4 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L4 Senior - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2
L5 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

Program

The Southeast Regional Summit - DI/DII

April 13 - Hall A

Team Name

Legion of Allstars Troopers
Fearless Athletics Reign
Cheaha Cheer and Tumble Renegades
Cheer Nation Athletics Mini Mafia
The Peach Pit FAME
Newnan Southern Stars Moonlight
BREAK Break
BREAK Break
BREAK Break

The Rock Athletics Ruby
Victory! All Stars Pearls
Premier Performance Redemption
Fearless Athletics Queen Bees
TAG Athletics Galaxy
Extreme Magic All Stars Dolls

TAG Athletics Solar

The Peach Pit FIERCE
BREAK Break
BREAK Break
BREAK Break
Lake Oconee Cheer Company Venom
BREAK Break
Fearless Athletics Ice Queens
Fearless Athletics Royalty
Extreme Magic All Stars Diamonds
TAG Athletics Eclipse
TAG Athletics Halo
BREAK Break
Premier Performance Havoc
BREAK Break
BREAK Break
BREAK Break

ATL Xtreme All Stars CHEETAHS
Fearless Athletics Diamond Divas
BREAK Break

TAG Athletics Cosmic
TAG Athletics Orbit
BREAK Break
Premier Performance Chaos
BREAK Awards
BREAK Awards
BREAK Break

04/09/2025 04:06 PM CDT

Griffin
Arden
Oxford
Tallahassee
Atlanta
Newnan

Peachtree City
Concord
WATKINSVILLE
Arden
Ball Ground
Kings Mountain
Ball Ground
Atlanta

Eatonton

Arden
Arden
Kings Mountain
Ball Ground
Ball Ground

WATKINSVILLE

Scottdale
Arden

Ball Ground
Ball Ground

WATKINSVILLE

Georgia International Convention Center

State Compete

GA
NC
AL
FL
GA

12:45:00 PM
12:48:00 PM
12:51:00 PM
12:54:00 PM
12:57:00 PM

GA 1:00:00 PM
1:03:00 PM
1:06:00 PM
1:09:00 PM

GA 1:12:00 PM

NC 1:15:00 PM

GA 1:18:00 PM

NC 1:21:00 PM

GA 1:24:00 PM

NC 1:27:00 PM

GA 1:30:00 PM

GA 1:33:.00 PM
1:36:00 PM
1:39:00 PM
1:42:00 PM

GA 1:45:00 PM
1:48:00 PM

NC 1:51:00 PM

NC 1:54:.00 PM

NC 1:57:00 PM

GA 2:00:00 PM

GA 2:03:.00 PM
2:06:00 PM

GA 2:09:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:18:00 PM

GA 2:21:00 PM

NC 2:24:00 PM
2:27:00 PM

GA 2:30:00 PM

GA 2:33:.00 PM
2:36:00 PM

GA 2:39:00 PM
2:42:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:27:00 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



